
Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Juniors -43kg

1. Khrystyna Ulianyk 2005 / 1 / 39.5 UKR 40.0 47.5 50.0 50.0

Juniors -47kg

1. Viktorie Slavíková 2002 / 2 / 46.25 CZE 75.0 85.0 85.0 75.0

Juniors -52kg

1. Myroslava Koshelyk 2003 / 6 / 51.05 UKR 85.0 90.0 95.0 90.0

2. Riina Hartikainen 2002 / 4 / 50.35 FIN 75.0 80.0 85.0 85.0

3. Sara-sofia Valiviita 2005 / 3 / 51.6 FIN 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0

4. Viktoriia Ashcheulova 2005 / 5 / 51.5 UKR 75.0 80.0 87.5 80.0

Juniors -57kg

1. Alona Didyuk 2001 / 8 / 56.8 UKR 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5

2. Martyna Janaszek 2005 / 7 / 56.5 POL 55.0 95.0 100.0 95.0

Juniors -63kg

1. Emelie Olin 2003 / 9 / 59.65 SWE 117.5 125.0 135.0 135.0

2. Patrycja Piec 2001 / 10 / 62.7 POL 125.0 130.0 137.5 130.0

3. Sofiia Bzdyr 2003 / 11 / 57.35 UKR 65.0 72.5 75.0 75.0

Juniors -69kg

1. Natalia Wojtowicz 2001 / 16 / 68.55 POL 102.5 110.0 120.0 110.0

2. Daria Frackowiak 2003 / 17 / 63.5 POL 87.5 92.5 97.5 92.5

3. Daryna Mostova 2003 / 15 / 66.3 UKR 75.0 80.0 80.0 75.0

Juniors -76kg

1. Minka Poikselka 2004 / 18 / 75.35 FIN 137.5 142.5 145.0 145.0

2. Anna-maria Habermann 2001 / 20 / 73 GER 135.0 140.0 140.0 135.0

3. Kateřina Omelková 2002 / 21 / 74.4 CZE 85.0 85.0 90.0 90.0

4. Svitlana Skachko 2001 / 19 / 72.15 UKR 80.0 85.0 90.0 85.0

Juniors -84kg

1. Justyna Pietrykowska 2005 / 12 / 79.6 POL 75.0 130.0 135.0 135.0

2. Kateryna Muliar 2002 / 13 / 79.25 UKR 120.0 130.0 130.0 120.0

Juniors 84+kg

1. Vira Popruha 2003 / 14 / 128.25 UKR 112.5 122.5 130.0 122.5

Masters I
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters I -52kg

1. Jadwiga Radwanska 1975 / 2 / 51.3 POL 85.0 90.0 90.0 85.0

2. Nicola Murphy 1981 / 1 / 51.2 Britain GBR 62.5 67.5 72.5 67.5

Masters I -57kg

1. Amber Hinchelwood 1978 / 3 / 56.15 Britain GBR 55.0 62.5 67.5 62.5

Masters I -63kg

1. Agata Niewdana 1978 / 4 / 62 POL 82.5 85.0 90.0 85.0

2. Melisa Meunier 1975 / 5 / 60.1 FRA 82.5 85.0 87.5 82.5

Masters I -69kg

1. Satu Sarpola 1975 / 10 / 68.65 FIN 100.0 107.5 107.5 100.0

Masters I -84kg

1. Petra Hoglund 1975 / 6 / 76.9 SWE 130.0 135.0 145.0 135.0

2. Anja Klinger 1979 / 7 / 81.4 GER 95.0 107.5 125.0 125.0

Masters I 84+kg

1. Siobhan Taylor 1978 / 8 / 119.05 Britain GBR 165.0 172.5 200.0 165.0

2. Joanne Parkin 1975 / 9 / 120.85 Britain GBR 110.0 120.0 127.5 127.5

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -52kg

1. Geraldine Verlaine 1970 / 11 / 51.15 FRA 75.0 77.5 80.0 80.0

Masters II -57kg

1. Anita Traasdahl 1969 / 12 / 55.8 NOR 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0

2. Emma Stott 1974 / 13 / 56 Britain GBR 80.0 87.5 92.5 92.5

Masters II -63kg

1. Erika Salamon 1973 / 15 / 57.4 HUN 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0

2. Nellia Kosenko 1968 / 14 / 62.3 UKR 70.0 75.0 75.0 75.0

- Rachel Spragg 1970 / 16 / 62.4 Britain GBR 85.0 87.5 87.5 -

Masters II -69kg

1. Wendie Kirkland 1972 / 23 / 67.85 Britain GBR 95.0 102.5 105.0 102.5

2. Florence Leccese 1969 / 24 / 67.55 FRA 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0

Masters II -76kg

1. Seija Skogman 1965 / 25 / 70.8 FIN 97.5 102.5 112.5 102.5



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters II -84kg

1. Pernilla Rohr 1972 / 19 / 83.45 SWE 120.0 127.5 127.5 127.5

2. Stephanie Bastien 1974 / 18 / 82.1 FRA 125.0 125.0 127.5 125.0

3. Paivi Ristolainen 1970 / 17 / 81.2 FIN 80.0 90.0 95.0 95.0

Masters II 84+kg

1. Joanne Laird 1972 / 22 / 132.85 Britain GBR 155.0 162.5 162.5 155.0

2. Erzsebet Schneider 1965 / 21 / 84.4 HUN 82.5 87.5 87.5 82.5

- Eirin Herland 1969 / 20 / 89.15 NOR 105.0 105.0 105.0 -

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters III -52kg

1. Martine Roche 1956 / 3 / 50.85 FRA 67.5 72.5 77.5 67.5

Masters III -57kg

1. Audhild Mathiesen 1957 / 5 / 56.45 NOR R85.0 90.0 93.0 85.0

Masters III -63kg

1. Tone Glomstein 1964 / 6 / 62.95 NOR 82.5 87.5 92.5 87.5

2. Evelyne Herbin 1956 / 7 / 62.4 FRA 65.0 70.0 75.0 75.0

Masters III -69kg

1. Maureen Gordon 1964 / 9 / 68.3 Britain GBR 117.5 R123.0 R125.0 125.0

Masters III 84+kg

1. Jacqueline Blasbery 1963 / 8 / 99.05 Britain GBR 95.0 107.5 120.0 120.0

Masters IV

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Masters IV -52kg

1. Francoise Heligon 1943 / 2 / 50.3 FRA 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0

2. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 1 / 48.5 Britain GBR 30.0 35.0 35.0 30.0

Masters IV -57kg

1. Britten Fernstrom 1949 / 4 / 56.25 SWE 70.0 R72.5 R75.5 75.5

Masters IV -76kg



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

1. Irja Maattanen 1954 / 10 / 75 FIN 55.0 60.0 62.5 60.0

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Open -47kg

1. Mariia Polianska 2003 / 1 / 46.55 UKR 80.0 90.0 90.0 90.0

Open -52kg

1. Nataliia Cheremenko 2001 / 4 / 51.95 UKR 115.0 115.0 117.5 117.5

2. Marcela Sandvik 1974 / 2 / 51.55 FIN 107.5 R112.5 R115.0 115.0

3. Maria Kojoukhova 1989 / 3 / 51.6 FIN 107.5 112.5 115.0 115.0

4. Sandrine Quignaudon 1991 / 5 / 51.2 SWE 100.0 100.0 107.5 100.0

Open -57kg

1. Zuzanna Kula 1999 / 7 / 53.8 POL 162.5 R169.0 173.0 169.0

2. Hanna Buturlym 1997 / 8 / 56.5 UKR 130.0 137.5 142.5 142.5

3. Blanka Bartoňková 1995 / 13 / 56.55 CZE 125.0 135.0 140.0 140.0

4. Laura Savolainen 1989 / 6 / 55.35 SWE 125.0 125.0 135.0 125.0

5. Maria Karjalainen 1990 / 12 / 56.3 FIN 120.0 125.0 135.0 125.0

6. Helen Quinn 1992 / 9 / 54 Britain GBR 95.0 100.0 100.0 95.0

Open -63kg

1. Hilde Haugen Mikkelsen 1991 / 16 / 62.2 NOR 137.5 142.5 150.0 150.0

2. Elise Rosenborg 1993 / 17 / 62.2 NOR 137.5 142.5 152.5 142.5

3. Linnea Forslund 2002 / 18 / 62.4 SWE 130.0 137.5 145.0 137.5

4. Lea-sophie Gersberg 1997 / 14 / 62.1 GER 132.5 132.5 137.5 132.5

5. Emma Johannesson 1992 / 19 / 62.25 SWE 127.5 135.0 137.5 127.5

6. Lucy Hart 1995 / 15 / 62.9 Britain GBR 100.0 105.0 110.0 110.0

Open -69kg

1. Ingvild Hansen 1994 / 32 / 68.2 NOR 152.5 157.5 162.5 162.5

2. Anna-eveliina Partanen 1988 / 35 / 67.8 FIN 135.0 137.5 142.5 142.5

3. Ines Kahrer 1996 / 31 / 68.15 AUT 137.5 142.5 142.5 137.5

4. Natalia Mikulasova 1999 / 36 / 65.25 SVK 120.0 125.0 132.5 132.5

5. Lubica Polkorabova 1988 / 34 / 64.6 SVK 120.0 130.0 137.5 130.0

6. Kathryn Hall 1996 / 30 / 64.4 Britain GBR 122.5 127.5 135.0 127.5

7. Kateryna Pinionzh 1998 / 33 / 68.6 UKR 125.0 135.0 142.5 125.0
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

8. Romina Basting 1993 / 29 / 66.15 Britain GBR 112.5 112.5 117.5 112.5

Open -76kg

1. Linda Kristensen 1977 / 40 / 75.7 NOR 162.5 162.5 170.0 162.5

2. Rachel Steedman 1995 / 41 / 74.9 Britain GBR 152.5 155.0 157.5 157.5

3. Daria Lawniczak 1995 / 39 / 75.55 POL 152.5 157.5 157.5 157.5

4. Kimberley Cowell 1988 / 37 / 73.8 Britain GBR 142.5 147.5 152.5 152.5

- Agnes Rudin 2000 / 38 / 75.3 SWE 165.0 165.0 165.0 -

Open -84kg

1. Ankie Timmers 1986 / 22 / 83.45 LUX 190.0 195.0 200.0 200.0

2. Sofia Kamlund 1990 / 21 / 83.4 SWE 160.0 160.0 165.0 165.0

3. Tiina Voho 1973 / 20 / 77.75 FIN 145.0 157.5 160.0 145.0

Open 84+kg

1. Kamp Jensen Maria 1985 / 28 / 105.7 DEN 197.5 200.0 215.0 200.0

2. Matilda Hjalle 1991 / 26 / 108.3 SWE 190.0 200.0 215.0 200.0

3. Chelsea Stok Amalie 1999 / 24 / 115.75 DEN 140.0 145.0 147.5 147.5

- Anna Edvall 1976 / 27 / 97.9 SWE 187.5 187.5 200.0 -

- Karolina Kolata 1999 / 23 / 102.5 POL 197.5 197.5 197.5 -

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -52kg

1. Anastasiia Olentyr 2008 / 4 / 51.85 UKR 90.0 97.5 102.5 97.5

2. Jenna Tarvainen 2008 / 2 / 51.75 FIN 77.5 77.5 92.5 77.5

3. Yelyzaveta Andrieieva 2009 / 3 / 51.75 UKR 47.5 52.5 57.5 57.5

4. Maria Oproiu Ana 2007 / 1 / 51 ROU 52.5 55.0 60.0 55.0

Subjuniors -57kg

1. Karolina Milatova 2006 / 7 / 54.15 SVK 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0

2. Emma Honkonen 2006 / 5 / 56.09 FIN 80.0 80.0 80.0 80.0

3. Diana Tepliukh 2007 / 6 / 55.45 UKR 65.0 72.5 72.5 72.5

Subjuniors -63kg

1. Sofiia Stanko 2006 / 8 / 60.95 UKR 125.0 135.0 135.0 125.0

2. Milla Haapamaki 2006 / 10 / 62.65 FIN 115.0 122.5 127.5 115.0

3. Ninni Kopola 2007 / 9 / 62.55 FIN 102.5 110.0 115.0 110.0



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total

Subjuniors -69kg

1. Jana Rojková 2007 / 13 / 65.3 CZE 132.5 148.0 148.0 132.5

2. Essi Narva 2009 / 16 / 67.15 FIN 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0

3. Dominika Ataieva 2007 / 15 / 68.4 UKR 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0

- Marjana Beljakova 2008 / 14 / 68.4 EST 90.0 95.0 97.5 -

Subjuniors -76kg

1. Rehina Fursenko 2006 / 18 / 69.6 UKR 80.0 87.5 92.5 87.5

2. Maija Viljanen 2006 / 17 / 69.1 FIN 85.0 90.0 92.5 85.0

Subjuniors -84kg

1. Katie Tatum 2006 / 11 / 80.35 Britain GBR 97.5 105.0 110.0 105.0

Subjuniors 84+kg

1. Amanda Airasmaa 2006 / 12 / 84.45 FIN 90.0 100.0 105.0 105.0

Absolutní pořadí (prvních 10 ve věkové kategorii)

Juniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Emelie Olin 2003 / 9 / 59.65 SWE 117.5 125.0 135.0 135.0 84.43

2. Minka Poikselka 2004 / 18 / 75.35 FIN 137.5 142.5 145.0 145.0 79.33

3. Patrycja Piec 2001 / 10 / 62.7 POL 125.0 130.0 137.5 130.0 78.69

4. Anna-maria Habermann 2001 / 20 / 73 GER 135.0 140.0 140.0 135.0 75.01

5. Justyna Pietrykowska 2005 / 12 / 79.6 POL 75.0 130.0 135.0 135.0 72.05

6. Alona Didyuk 2001 / 8 / 56.8 UKR 95.0 100.0 102.5 102.5 66.34

7. Kateryna Muliar 2002 / 13 / 79.25 UKR 120.0 130.0 130.0 120.0 64.17

8. Myroslava Koshelyk 2003 / 6 / 51.05 UKR 85.0 90.0 95.0 90.0 63.33

9. Natalia Wojtowicz 2001 / 16 / 68.55 POL 102.5 110.0 120.0 110.0 63.17

10. Martyna Janaszek 2005 / 7 / 56.5 POL 55.0 95.0 100.0 95.0 61.73

Masters I

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Siobhan Taylor 1978 / 8 / 119.05 Britain GBR 165.0 172.5 200.0 165.0 78.20

2. Petra Hoglund 1975 / 6 / 76.9 SWE 130.0 135.0 145.0 135.0 73.17
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# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

3. Anja Klinger 1979 / 7 / 81.4 GER 95.0 107.5 125.0 125.0 66.09

4. Joanne Parkin 1975 / 9 / 120.85 Britain GBR 110.0 120.0 127.5 127.5 60.27

5. Jadwiga Radwanska 1975 / 2 / 51.3 POL 85.0 90.0 90.0 85.0 59.57

6. Satu Sarpola 1975 / 10 / 68.65 FIN 100.0 107.5 107.5 100.0 57.38

7. Agata Niewdana 1978 / 4 / 62 POL 82.5 85.0 90.0 85.0 51.82

8. Melisa Meunier 1975 / 5 / 60.1 FRA 82.5 85.0 87.5 82.5 51.33

9. Nicola Murphy 1981 / 1 / 51.2 Britain GBR 62.5 67.5 72.5 67.5 47.38

10. Amber Hinchelwood 1978 / 3 / 56.15 Britain GBR 55.0 62.5 67.5 62.5 40.80

Masters II

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Erika Salamon 1973 / 15 / 57.4 HUN 102.5 110.0 115.0 115.0 73.87

2. Joanne Laird 1972 / 22 / 132.85 Britain GBR 155.0 162.5 162.5 155.0 72.22

3. Pernilla Rohr 1972 / 19 / 83.45 SWE 120.0 127.5 127.5 127.5 66.74

4. Stephanie Bastien 1974 / 18 / 82.1 FRA 125.0 125.0 127.5 125.0 65.86

5. Anita Traasdahl 1969 / 12 / 55.8 NOR 85.0 90.0 95.0 95.0 62.30

6. Emma Stott 1974 / 13 / 56 Britain GBR 80.0 87.5 92.5 92.5 60.50

7. Wendie Kirkland 1972 / 23 / 67.85 Britain GBR 95.0 102.5 105.0 102.5 59.20

8. Florence Leccese 1969 / 24 / 67.55 FRA 95.0 100.0 102.5 100.0 57.90

9. Seija Skogman 1965 / 25 / 70.8 FIN 97.5 102.5 112.5 102.5 57.85

10. Geraldine Verlaine 1970 / 11 / 51.15 FRA 75.0 77.5 80.0 80.0 56.20

Masters III

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Maureen Gordon 1964 / 9 / 68.3 Britain GBR 117.5 123.0 125.0 125.0 71.92

2. Jacqueline Blasbery 1963 / 8 / 99.05 Britain GBR 95.0 107.5 120.0 120.0 59.30

3. Audhild Mathiesen 1957 / 5 / 56.45 NOR 85.0 90.0 93.0 85.0 55.27

4. Tone Glomstein 1964 / 6 / 62.95 NOR 82.5 87.5 92.5 87.5 52.83

5. Martine Roche 1956 / 3 / 50.85 FRA 67.5 72.5 77.5 67.5 47.66

6. Evelyne Herbin 1956 / 7 / 62.4 FRA 65.0 70.0 75.0 75.0 45.54

Masters IV



# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Britten Fernstrom 1949 / 4 / 56.25 SWE 70.0 72.5 75.5 75.5 49.22

2. Francoise Heligon 1943 / 2 / 50.3 FRA 45.0 47.5 50.0 50.0 35.63

3. Irja Maattanen 1954 / 10 / 75 FIN 55.0 60.0 62.5 60.0 32.90

4. Judith Mcgauley 1948 / 1 / 48.5 Britain GBR 30.0 35.0 35.0 30.0 22.07

Open

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Zuzanna Kula 1999 / 7 / 53.8 POL 162.5 169.0 173.0 169.0 113.96

2. Ankie Timmers 1986 / 22 / 83.45 LUX 190.0 195.0 200.0 200.0 104.69

3. Kamp Jensen Maria 1985 / 28 / 105.7 DEN 197.5 200.0 215.0 200.0 97.18

4. Matilda Hjalle 1991 / 26 / 108.3 SWE 190.0 200.0 215.0 200.0 96.62

5. Ingvild Hansen 1994 / 32 / 68.2 NOR 152.5 157.5 162.5 162.5 93.58

6. Hanna Buturlym 1997 / 8 / 56.5 UKR 130.0 137.5 142.5 142.5 92.59

7. Hilde Haugen Mikkelsen 1991 / 16 / 62.2 NOR 137.5 142.5 150.0 150.0 91.26

8. Blanka Bartoňková 1995 / 13 / 56.55 CZE 125.0 135.0 140.0 140.0 90.91

9. Linda Kristensen 1977 / 40 / 75.7 NOR 162.5 162.5 170.0 162.5 88.71

10. Elise Rosenborg 1993 / 17 / 62.2 NOR 137.5 142.5 152.5 142.5 86.69

Subjuniors

# Jméno Nar/St.č/TH Tým, národ BP1 BP2 BP3 Total IPF GL

1. Jana Rojková 2007 / 13 / 65.3 CZE 132.5 148.0 148.0 132.5 78.23

2. Sofiia Stanko 2006 / 8 / 60.95 UKR 125.0 135.0 135.0 125.0 77.06

3. Milla Haapamaki 2006 / 10 / 62.65 FIN 115.0 122.5 127.5 115.0 69.64

4. Anastasiia Olentyr 2008 / 4 / 51.85 UKR 90.0 97.5 102.5 97.5 67.73

5. Ninni Kopola 2007 / 9 / 62.55 FIN 102.5 110.0 115.0 110.0 66.68

6. Essi Narva 2009 / 16 / 67.15 FIN 95.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 61.00

7. Dominika Ataieva 2007 / 15 / 68.4 UKR 95.0 100.0 105.0 100.0 57.49

8. Katie Tatum 2006 / 11 / 80.35 Britain GBR 97.5 105.0 110.0 105.0 55.82

9. Amanda Airasmaa 2006 / 12 / 84.45 FIN 90.0 100.0 105.0 105.0 54.71

10. Jenna Tarvainen 2008 / 2 / 51.75 FIN 77.5 77.5 92.5 77.5 53.92
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Pořadí národů

Juniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Ukraine 296.69 57 [12, 12, 12, 12, 9]

2. Poland 331.18 51 [12, 12, 9, 9, 9]

3. Finland 199.13 29 [12, 9, 8]

4. Czechia 107.21 20 [12, 8]

5. Sweden 84.43 12 [12]

6. Germany 75.01 9 [9]

Masters I

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 226.64 42 [12, 12, 9, 9]

2. Poland 111.39 24 [12, 12]

3. Sweden 73.16 12 [12]

4. Finland 57.38 12 [12]

5. Germany 66.09 9 [9]

6. France 51.33 9 [9]

Masters II

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 191.92 33 [12, 12, 9]

2. France 179.96 30 [12, 9, 9]

3. Hungary 116.87 21 [12, 9]

4. Finland 108.13 20 [12, 8]

5. Sweden 66.74 12 [12]

6. Norway 62.30 12 [12]

7. Ukraine 45.58 9 [9]

Masters III



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Great Britain 131.23 24 [12, 12]

2. Norway 108.10 24 [12, 12]

3. France 93.19 21 [12, 9]

Masters IV

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Sweden 49.22 12 [12]

2. France 35.63 12 [12]

3. Finland 32.90 12 [12]

4. Great Britain 22.07 9 [9]

Open

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Norway 360.24 45 [12, 12, 12, 9]

2. Finland 402.43 40 [9, 9, 8, 8, 6]

3. Sweden 419.16 40 [9, 9, 8, 7, 7]

4. Ukraine 314.61 37 [12, 12, 9, 4]

5. Great Britain 376.92 31 [9, 7, 5, 5, 5]

6. Poland 200.02 20 [12, 8]

7. Denmark 167.45 20 [12, 8]

8. Slovakia 155.52 13 [7, 6]

9. Luxembourg 104.69 12 [12]

10. Czechia 90.91 8 [8]

11. Austria 79.21 8 [8]

12. Germany 80.69 7 [7]

Subjuniors

# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

1. Ukraine 299.87 52 [12, 12, 12, 8, 8]

2. Finland 291.53 48 [12, 9, 9, 9, 9]



# Tým, národ IPF GL Body

3. Czechia 78.23 12 [12]

4. Great Britain 55.82 12 [12]

5. Slovakia 53.67 12 [12]

6. Romania 38.73 7 [7]


